
*International Childrens Games 2022
Court Schedule Sunday 14/08/2022
Date
13 - 15 Aug 2022

City, Country Website

In1
10:00

Girls Singles QF #25

Maya Boonya - Aroonnet
vs.

Su Hui Choi

6-0 6-1 

In2
10:00

Girls Singles QF #26

Vera Sobotka
vs.

Magdaléna Hipšrová

6-0 6-3 

In3
10:00

Girls Singles QF #27

Sa Rang Lim
vs.

Roni Fishel

6-1 6-1 

In4
10:00

Girls Singles QF #28

Kannchaya Chungwatana
vs.

Heloïse Rivier

6-3 6-2 

Out1
10:00

Girls Singles - Consolation QF #10

Íva Jovisic
vs.

Nikol Yontov

6-0 6-1 

1

11:15
Girls Singles N-QF #49

Emma Ducrest
vs.

Katharina Urbicher

6-2 4-6 [10-7] 

11:15
Girls Singles N-QF #50

Adi Deviko
vs.

Réka Kászoni

6-2 6-2 

11:15
Girls Singles N-QF #51

Saule Zukauskaite
vs.

Casey Whitton

6-1 6-1 

11:15
Girls Singles N-QF #52

Ella Workinger
vs.

Luisa María Oprescu

6-0 6-4 

11:15
Girls Singles S-QF #65

Sofie Stronkhorst
vs.

Jessica Prescott

6-3 6-2 

2

12:30
Boys Singles QF #25

Maxime Baur
vs.

Noah Sauer Jimenez

7-6 7-6 

12:30
Boys Singles QF #26

Dylan Ginsberg
vs.

Alex Huszar

6-2 6-0 

12:30
Boys Singles QF #27

Joshua Brown
vs.

Leehu Shacht

6-1 6-2 

12:30
Boys Singles QF #28

Young Hun Kim
vs.

Daniel Krisztian Nicolae

6-2 6-1 

12:30
Boys Singles W-QF #41

Ewan Turner
vs.

David Cristian Luca

6-0 6-0 

3

13:45
Boys Singles N-QF #49

Jaylon Jamal
vs.

Jeong Min Lee

6-2 6-0 

13:45
Boys Singles N-QF #50

Máté Gálos
vs.

Alberto Arancón Rodríguez

6-3 6-1 

13:45
Boys Singles N-QF #51

Tieme Heil
vs.

Jaša Krajnc

6-0 6-0 

13:45
Boys Singles N-QF #52

Zach Krantz
vs.

Þorsteinn Ari Þorsteinsson

6-0 6-0 

13:45
Boys Singles S-QF #66

Wouter Van Den Berg
vs.

Eitam Saar

6-0 6-0 

4

15:00
Boys Doubles R1 #3

Maxime Baur /
Noah Sauer Jimenez

vs.
David Cristian Luca /

Daniel Krisztian Nicolae
6-1 6-1 

15:00
Girls Doubles R1 #1
Sofie Stronkhorst /

Anouk Zijl
vs.

Shennai Chahal /
Jessica Prescott

6-4 6-3 

15:00
Girls Doubles R1 #2
Emma Ducrest /

Heloïse Rivier
vs.

Gaja Golež /
Eva Miklavžin

6-0 6-0 

15:00
Girls Doubles R1 #3

Íva Jovisic /
Saule Zukauskaite

vs.
Cosima Schuen /

Katharina Urbicher
6-3 6-4 

5
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Out2
10:00

Girls Singles - Consolation QF #11

Ui Su Jeong
vs.

Saran Cheema

6-0 6-0 

Out3
10:00

Girls Singles - Consolation R16 #1

Shennai Chahal
vs.

Cosima Schuen

6-4 5-7 [10-6] 

Out4
10:00

Girls Singles - Consolation R16 #8

Dana Kim
vs.

María Pía Orga Nebra

6-1 6-4 

1

11:15
Girls Singles S-QF #68

Aleksandra Maryuhina
vs.

Isabella Hsieh

6-1 6-1 

2

12:30
Boys Singles W-QF #42

Arnon Haglili
vs.

Martin Rodríguez Pellicena

6-3 6-2 

12:30
Boys Singles W-QF #43

Adam Patel
vs.

Moritz Baumgartner

6-1 6-1 

12:30
Boys Singles W-QF #44

Nathan Bermudez
vs.

Jack Steventon

6-0 6-0 

12:30
Girls Singles - Consolation QF #9

Cosima Schuen
vs.

Anouk Zijl

6-0 6-0 

12:30
Girls Singles - Consolation QF #12

Inbar Hanoch
vs.

Dana Kim

6-0 6-0 

3

13:45
Girls Singles SF #29

Maya Boonya - Aroonnet
vs.

Magdaléna Hipšrová

6-0 6-1 

13:45
Girls Singles SF #30

Sa Rang Lim
vs.

Kannchaya Chungwatana

7-6 6-1 

4

5
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*International Childrens Games 2022
Court Schedule Sunday 14/08/2022
Date
13 - 15 Aug 2022

City, Country Website

In1
16:00

Boys Doubles R1 #4
Jack Steventon /

Ewan Turner
vs.

Arnon Haglili /
Leehu Shacht

6-1 6-0 

In2
16:00

Boys Doubles R1 #7
Joshua Brown /
Dylan Ginsberg

vs.
Nathan Bermudez /

Adam Patel
1-6 1-6 

In3
16:00

Girls Doubles R1 #5
Adi Deviko /
Roni Fishel

vs.
Vera Sobotka /
Casey Whitton

6-4 7-6 

In4
16:00

Girls Doubles R1 #6
Isabella Hsieh /
Ella Workinger

vs.
Maya Boonya - Aroonnet /
Kannchaya Chungwatana

6-0 6-1 

Out1
16:00

Girls Doubles R1 #7
Su Hui Choi /

Dana Kim
vs.

Luisa María Oprescu /
María Pía Orga Nebra

6-1 6-1 

6

7

18:00
Boys Doubles R1 #5

Alberto Arancón Rodríguez /
Martin Rodríguez Pellicena

vs.
Eitam Saar /
Tomer Zarko

6-1 6-1 

18:00
Boys Doubles R1 #6
Young Hun Kim /

Jeong Min Lee
vs.

Moritz Baumgartner /
Alex Huszar

6-2 6-1 

18:00
Girls Doubles QF #9

Shennai Chahal /
Jessica Prescott

vs.
Emma Ducrest /

Heloïse Rivier
6-1 6-1 

18:00
Girls Doubles QF #10

Íva Jovisic /
Saule Zukauskaite

vs.
Ui Su Jeong /
Sa Rang Lim

6-0 6-0 

18:00
Girls Doubles QF #12

Su Hui Choi /
Dana Kim

vs.
Inbar Hanoch /
Nikol Yontov

6-1 6-0 

8

19:00
Boys Doubles QF #9

Tieme Heil /
Wouter Van Den Berg

vs.
Jaylon Jamal /

Zach Krantz
6-1 6-1 

19:00
Boys Doubles QF #10

Maxime Baur /
Noah Sauer Jimenez

vs.
Arnon Haglili /
Leehu Shacht

6-1 6-0 

19:00
Boys Doubles QF #12

Joshua Brown /
Dylan Ginsberg

vs.
Daniel Pozo Mena /

Þorsteinn Ari Þorsteinsson
6-1 6-0 

19:00
Boys Doubles W-QF #17
David Cristian Luca /

Daniel Krisztian Nicolae
vs.

Jack Steventon /
Ewan Turner

6-1 6-1 

19:00
Girls Doubles W-QF #19
Luisa María Oprescu /
María Pía Orga Nebra

vs.
Saran Cheema /

Aleksandra Maryuhina
w.o.

9

10
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City, Country Website

Out2
16:00

Girls Doubles R1 #8
Inbar Hanoch /

Nikol Yontov
vs.

Saran Cheema /
Aleksandra Maryuhina

6-2 6-3 

Out3 Out4

6

7

18:00
Girls Doubles W-QF #16
Sofie Stronkhorst /

Anouk Zijl
vs.

Gaja Golež /
Eva Miklavžin

6-3 3-6 [10-3] 

8

9

10
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